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
TO THE UNITENTITLEMENT OF THE STRATA LOT AS SHOWN ON FORM V

Amenities: In Suite Laundry

Site Influences: Central Location, Golf Course Nearby, Recreation Nearby, Shopping Nearby

Features: ClthWsh/Dryr/Frdg/Stve/DW, Vacuum - Roughed In

Finished Floor (Main): 731 Units in Development: 16 Tot Units in Strata: 16 Locker: No
Finished Floor (Above): 712 Exposure: Southeast Storeys in Building:

Finished Floor (AbvMain2): 0 Mgmt. Co's Name: Associa BC Mgmt. Co's #: 604-591-6060
Finished Floor (Below): 54 Maint Fee: $477.83 Council/Park Apprv?:

Finished Floor (Basement): 0 Maint Fee Includes: Garbage Pickup, Gardening, Management

Finished Floor (Total): 1,497 sq. ft.

Unfinished Floor: 0

Grand Total: 1,497 sq.ft. |Bylaws Restrictions: Pets Allowed w/Rest., Rentals Allowed

Suite: None Restricted Age: # of Pets: 2 Cats:Yes Dogs: Yes
Basement:Part # or % of Rentals Allowed: 100%

Crawl/Bsmt. Ht: # of Levels: 3 Short Term(<1yr)Rnt/Lse Alwd?: No

# of Kitchens: 1 # of Rooms: 8 Short Term Lse-Details:

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions Bath Floor # of Pieces  Ensuite?
Above Primary Bedroom 17'4 x 10' X 1 Main 2 No
Above Bedroom 14'3 x 9' X 2 Above 4 No
Above Bedroom 10'4 x 9'10 X 3 Above 4 Yes
Above Laundry 7' x4 X 4 No
Main Living Room 11'2 x 14'9 X 5 No
Main Kitchen 13'6 x 15'5 X 6 No
Main Dining Room 12'2 x 8'4 X 7 No
Below Foyer 9' x 4' X 8 No

Listing Broker(s): Homelife Advantage Realty Ltd.

VIEWS!! Fantastic END UNIT 3 Bed & 3 Bath, 3 storey in EAST Abbotsford. Open concept living space, large windows & high ceilings. A spacious dining
& living room area leads onto a private & fenced backyard. Modern kitchen w/oversized island, quartz counters and Stainless appliances. The Primary
Bdrm has a ensuite & deck to enjoy gorgeous views of the Mt Bake & the Valley. Tandem garage and parking for full size vehicle outside, 18' x 13'2
flex/office space finished for extra space down. Excellent location, minutes away from Shopping, Starbucks, Timmy's and quick access to Hwy #1.
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